High Team Overall Beef

10

Routt #1

Coach: Rod Squared &

Rio Blanco #1

Coach: Clint Shults

Box Butte #1

Coach: Jay & Shauna Meyring,

Logan #1

Coach: Jay Hill,

Elbert #1

Coach: Garrett Miller

Phillips

Coach:

Weld #1

Coach: Steve Gabel
Weld #2

Coach: Steve Gabel

Box Butte/Gunnison/Tr

Coach:

Weld #3

(scoring the top 3 per team)

Team Members

Kayla Wille
Grace Olinger
Katelyn Olinger
Bailey Singer
Nick

Macy Collins

Marryn Shults
Kenzie Turner
Samantha Lapp

Jayce Meyring
Wade Sanders
Baily Hood

Dani Carter
Teresa S

Brandyn Hill
Bryce Hill

Kinley Lewis
Jayce Maker

Bryce Carlson

Anna Owens

Riley Maranville
Temma Monroe
Chelsea Kelty

Ryan Tempel

Trent Huffman
Baylor Struckmeyer
Alex Vieselmeyer

Brandy Miller/Tim Becker

Collin Ochsner
Kassi Shoemaker
Ashlyn Ochsner
Coy Shoemaker

Lauren Frink
Jed Sidwell

Duke Chesnut
Brady Hopkins

Logan Thompson
Lily Redden

Clay Sabrowski
Jessica Craig

Dominic Gettlein
Zack Uyemura
Blake Hopkins
Cal Sidwell

252)
283)
269)
265)

269)
220)
264)
265)

250)
256)
281)
259)

238)
285)
246)
255)

188)
260)
252)
272)

264)
255)
261)
254)

817

784



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Coach: Steve Gabel
Box Butte #2 Jayde Meyring
Rasine Bolek
Shanna Jo Weaver
Jon Thompson
Coach: Jay & Shauna Meyring, Teresa S

La Plata Kole Yates
Rylie Zufelt
Tommie Jane Knox
Caleb VanDenBerg
Coach: Fassett/LaShell
Rio Blanco #2 Kacie Lapp
Cole Rogers
Kelton Turner
Jillian Bumgardner
Coach: Clint Shults
Elbert #2 Kodi Henderson
Kaden Henderson
Aubri Strachen
Brock Miller
Coach: Garrett Miller

Morgan Jordan Kendrick
Courtney Griffith
Bryce Kendrick
Coach: Susan Kendrick

Phillips/Washington Brook Plumb
Rebecca Owens
Elijah Meyers
Coach:

Larimer Cate Lee
Clair Lee
Caroline Lee
Caden Schwab
Coach: Mike Schwab

Routt #3 Schlayer Carlson
Emmitt Meyring
Josie Meyring
Hannah Hayes
Coach: Rod Squared & Nick

Routt #2 Leah Allen
Tristan Singer
Levi Allen

Coach: Rod Squared & Nick

Elbert #3 Charley Maranville

Cash Vanek

Welsey Maranville

Raelyn Kelty

Coach: Garrett Miller

262)
148)
272)
215)

226)
254)
259)
236)

227)
270)
244)
224)

255)
255)
202)
227)

243)
246)
240)

235)
237)
232)

202)
248)
216)
238)

242)
227)
229)
224)

702

698

621

581



